George's Department Store

Second Quarter – April 2024 – June 2024

George's Department Store (GDS) serves the community of Anadarko and surrounding area with reasonably priced clothing, shoes, accessories, etc.

GDS Anadarko 124 W Broadway, Anadarko, OK 73005

GDS Staff

We have 4 employees.

2 full time and 2 part time

All employees are Native-American

Raven Cook - December 2023 - General Manager

Up and coming...

We have partnered with Caddo Nation Child to assist with their back-to-school backpack disbursement. They have purchased 650 backpacks from us and 600 pairs of shoes.

We are also working with Caddo Nation departments like Transportation, EPA, Housing, Child Care, and Maintenance as they order work attire through us.

Finally, we travel to surrounding areas outside of Anadarko and set up the "George's Department Store pop up shop."

GDS Anadarko

We are happy and proud of the progress my team is making at George's and I cannot wait to the see the growth of George's Department Store and Caddo Nation as a whole!

Thank you.